Carrot
XL
Distributed by
October 2024
SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDE
October 2024MEDIFAB CARROT XL ORDER FORM | PAGE 2
Client Details
Client/User Name:
Date:
NDIS/Funding:
User Measurements
A Seat Width
B Seat Depth
C Shoulder Strap Height
D Foot Support Height
E Chest Width
F Axilla Height
User Weight
A
F
EC
BD
Basic Package
Includes: Carrot XL
• Low contour seat base
• Back Support
• 50mm height extension
• Deep headrest
• Width adjustable shoulder
protector wings
• 4-point H-Harness
Standard
4116-0020-259
Carrot XL with Pen-Key
Release Buckle
4116-0020-025
Carrot XL with
Anti-Escape Buckle
4116-0020-026
Carrot 3000 Upgrade Kit
Includes: XL Upgrade Kit For Existing Carrot 3000 Car Seat
• XL Low profile wide Seat Base
• Longer metal rods for base
• H-Harness
• Hip belt
Carrot XL Upgrade kit can be purchased
to upgrade an existing Carrot 3000
Car Seat to an XL version, instead of
purchasing a whole new car seat when
the child grows out of the existing seat.
4116-0030-259
Age Range User Weight Range User Height Range Seat Depth Seat Width Shoulder Height Seat Weight
10 to Adult 36—75kg 140cm—175cm 38 or 42cm 48cm 50—60cm 10.5kg
Seat Specifications
Notes